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Important Dates 

Friday 18th October   Last day of term 
Friday 18th October   Last order date for uniform – delivery by 29th October 
Monday 21st October  Closing date for 2020 Reception entrants 
Monday 28th October  Tempest Photography – Individual School Photos 
         BFG Disco Tickets on Sale 
Thursday 31st October  Application deadline for secondary school places Y6 
Thursday 31st October  Orange Class Swimming – Wk 1 of 6 
Friday 1st November   BFG Halloween Disco  
         KS1 6-7pm and KS2 7.15-8.15PM 

Harvest Festival 

On Friday Beaupre celebrated their Harvest assembly. Each class took turns to sing their own Harvest song celebrating our transition 
into the autumnal months and to give thanks for all our food. We were joined by Wisbech Food Bank and by Daphne Calvert, who 

shared some stories and information as to the good charitable work that is carried out by local  organisations.  

Thank you to all our children and teachers for making the assembly such a success and thank you to our families for your kind          

donations and continued support.  It was lovely to see so many of you there.   

Mrs Riley 
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This Week… 

Orange Class Assembly 

Orange Class invaded Beaupre on Wednesday morning with a   
viciously impressive class assembly. As they stormed the stage 
with their amazing Viking stories, crafts and singing, the whole 
school felt in awe. It was lovely to see so many parents and families 
join us. Afterwards, we welcomed parents and families into our 
learning environment to share the children's learning with them, 
which once again was a   delight to see. We could not be prouder of 
the children; very happy teachers are we.  

Thanks again, 

http://www.beaupreprimary.co.uk


Tempest Photography 

Individual photographs will be taken on the afternoon of  Monday 28th October, our first day back. If you wish to bring 

younger siblings for photos, please come to the School Office  at 2:45pm.  

Coming Up... 

SATs and Quizzes 

Dates for KS1 quizzes (SATs) and KS2 SATs are shown below. 

Can we please remind you that these are very important weeks for the children and they should be in school       
unless there is a medical reason that they can not attend.   

KS2 - SATs - May 11th – 14th May 2020   

KS1 - Quizzes (SATs) May 2020  (exact dates to be confirmed) 

Year 1– Phonics - Week beginning 8th June 2020 

YR4 - Times tables check – June 8th – 26th  (exact dates to be confirmed) 

For your information…. 

Sleep Information Session for Parents/Carers 

Nicola Bridge, Family Worker is delivering a Sleep Information Session for parents/
carers on Wednesday 6th November at 2.15PM 

After School Clubs - REMINDER 

If your child wishes to take part in after school clubs, after half term, please remember to sign-up using the electronic sign-up.  Clubs  

will remain in the same format as they are currently: 

Monday Multisports  Y5 & 6  Tuesday  Multisports Y3 & 4  Wednesday Multisports Y1 & 2 Thursday Dance Y3 - 6 

 

If your child wishes to take part in an after school club, after half-term, please follow the instructions to book their place: 

1. Visit www.premier-education.com  

2. Click on parents then book a course 

3. In location enter the schools post code (PE14 8RH) which will list all events at the school  

4. Select the course you would like to book and click ‘BOOK NOW’  

5. It will ask you to register (if a new customer) before completing the booking  

If you require any assistance with booking, please contact the school office.  All after school clubs are limited to 20 places.  Please 

note that any child not attending for 2 weeks will automatically be taken off the register. 



Above and Beyond… 

This week’s Above and Beyond’ goes to Oliver in Rainbow Class, for extending his own learning at 
home then sharing it in school.                                 

Attendance 
Our attendance figures for the week ending Friday 11th October are 
as follows: 
Gold is awarded to Orange Class with 97.9%.  Silver to Blue Class 
with 97.6% and Bronze goes to Green Class with 96.3%. 
The winner of the 100% attendance prize, for week ending                
11th October is Daisy in Orange Class. 

Achievements 

Well done to Imogen who was awarded a certificate for swimming this week. 

 

 

 

 

Congratulations to Charlie from Yellow Class for successfully passing his 11+ entrance exam for Spalding 
Grammar School. 

Awards…. 



Dates for your diary -  New events shown in bold 

Monday 21st October    Closing date for 2020 Reception entrants 
Monday 28th October    Tempest Photography – Individual School Photos 
Thursday 31st October   Application deadline for secondary school places Y6 
Thursday 31st October   Orange Class Swimming – Wk 1 of 6 
Friday 1st November    BFG Halloween Disco  
          KS1 6-7pm and KS2 7.15-8.15PM 
Monday 4th November   BFG Meeting – 6.30pm  
Tuesday 5th November   Lunchtime Co – Bonfire Night Promotional Lunch  
Wednesday 6th November Sleep Information Session in School Hall 2.15PM 
Thursday 7th November   Orange  Class Swimming - Wk 2 of 6 
Tuesday 12th November   Orange Class Trip  
Thursday 14th November  Orange Class Swimming - Wk 3 of 6 
Monday 18th November   NHS Flu Immunisation Programme - All Year Groups 
Thursday 21st November   Orange Class Swimming - Wk 4 of 6 
Thursday 28th November  Orange Class Swimming - Wk 5 of 6 
Wednesday 4th December  Green Class Trip   
Thursday 5th December   Orange Class Swimming  - Wk 6 of 6 
Friday 6th December    Last order date for uniform – delivery by 16th December 
Friday 6th December    BFG Christmas Fayre—School Hall 3.20pm 
Thursday 12th December  Green Class Swimming – Wk 1 of 6 
Wednesday 18th December  Lunchtime Co – Christmas Promotional Lunch 
Wednesday 18th December  Last Day of Term 
Thursday 9th January    Green Class Swimming – Wk 2 of 6 
Thursday 16th January   Green Class Swimming – Wk 3 of 6 
Thursday 23rd January   Green Class Swimming – Wk 4 of 6 
Thursday 30th January   Green Class Swimming – Wk 5 of 6 
Thursday 6th February    Green Class Swimming – Wk 6 of 6 
Friday 13th March     Last order date for uniform – delivery by 27th March 
May         KS1 quizzes (SATs) - exact dates to be confirmed 
Monday 11th May - 
Thursday 14th May    KS2 SATs 
Monday 8th June— 
Friday 12th June     Year 1 Phonic Tests 
Monday 8th June - 
Friday 26th June     Year 4 Time Table Checks - exact dates to be confirmed 
Monday 15th - 
Wednesday -17th June   Y5 & Y6 PGL Residential Trip 
Wednesday 17th June   NHS Vision Screening – Rainbow Class  
Monday 22nd June    CCC Reception & Y6 Height and Weight  Checks 
Friday 26th June     Last order date for uniform – delivery by 13th July 
Tuesday 7th July     DMA Year 6 Transition Days 
Wednesday 8th July    DMA Year 6 Transition Days 
Monday 24th August    Last order date for uniform – delivery by 4th September 
 




